
SW27

PVC 4mm 1500mm lang

Push-In Stecknippel 6mm
Druckluftanschluss

3x1,5mm²
Ölflex 7mm
1500mm lang

Anschlussleitung
Ausgleichsleitungen für 
Mantelthermoelement 

SW27

340

1
2
,5

0

2

3
0

1
6

8

15

2
0

227 40

46

M

2
6

SW
1
7

Maße in mm / allg. Toleranz +/- 1mm
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Zeichnung / Drawing

Dimensions in mm /
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